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201502200000
53800

02/20/2015
10:32:37

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIS
PHILLIP M

Instr
#:20130415000
153230

201503030000
64960

03/03/2015
12:16:25

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEANE
ROBERT D

Instr
#:20080429000
173700

201504170001
24500

04/17/2015
01:51:54

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MANIECE
ANGELA

Instr
#:20080416000
155900

201505190001
65680

05/19/2015
12:59:19

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REESE
LAWSON
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20100325000
086190

201506220002
09520

06/22/2015
02:22:32

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALDAPE
JOANNE

Instr
#:20091124000
435660

201510130003
57260

10/13/2015
11:09:18

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20100513000
150900

201510220003
69190

10/22/2015
12:55:38

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FOHL
ROBERT S

Instr
#:20101210000
415260

201504280001
37580

04/28/2015
10:15:12

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES QUINN DAVID
R

Instr
#:20090901000
337200

201505010001
42870

05/01/2015
10:51:26

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CUTCHER
DEREK L

Instr
#:20130103000
003120

201507130002
36300

07/13/2015
11:20:45

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEINRAUB
DAVID

Instr
#:20130220000
071710


