Search (Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0; THIR	Legal Seq: D MORTG	= 1,0; Ro AGE COI	leFilter= MPANY;	1,0; Date R	ecorded=	2015; Name	e= FIFTI
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502200000 53800	02/20/2015 10:32:37	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIS PHILLIP M					Instr #:20130415000 153230	
201503030000 64960	03/03/2015 12:16:25	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEANE ROBERT D					Instr #:20080429000 173700	
201504170001 24500	04/17/2015 01:51:54	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MANIECE ANGELA					Instr #:20080416000 155900	
201505190001 65680	05/19/2015 12:59:19	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE LAWSON CYNTHIA					Instr #:20100325000 086190	
201506220002 09520	06/22/2015 02:22:32	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALDAPE JOANNE					Instr #:20091124000 435660	
201510130003 57260	10/13/2015 11:09:18	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE MICHAEL					Instr #:20100513000 150900	
201510220003 39190	10/22/2015 12:55:38	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOHL ROBERT S					Instr #:20101210000 415260	
201504280001 37580	04/28/2015 10:15:12	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINN DAVID R					Instr #:20090901000 337200	
01505010001 2870	05/01/2015 10:51:26	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CUTCHER DEREK L					Instr #:20130103000 003120	
201507130002 36300	07/13/2015 11:20:45	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEINRAUB DAVID					Instr #:20130220000 071710	